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UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS

A wise ¢hoice for water solutiops. .

# 25131112, FLAT No. G3,

KOUSALYA RESIDENCY, TALLA BASTI,
EAST ANAND BAGH, MALKAJGIRI

HYDERABAD. 500 047

Cell 88498 76233 ,040-65264118

.......................

E-mail : universal.chemicals@yahoo.co.in
Web : www.universalchemicals.co.in

TAX INVOICE & DELIVERY CHALLAN

STOMER : " INVOICE NO : 5047 11-oRp-2015 l‘
o GREENWOOD RESIDENCY OVUINERS ASSOCIATION A T AR
5-4-18713, Il FLOOR, | p.c.No.: Mt H-4ygi-2015
SOHAM MANSION, M.G. ROAD, PO. NO. : WORK ORDER NO.02 g...ubggw
SECUNDERABAD
PH NO: 040-66326561 THROUGH ; BY HAND
DESPATCH TO : SECUNDERABAD
INO.: ) LC.C. NO, OPTYNDinivas)
. NO, OF RATE TAX TAX | DISC.| DISCOUNT VALUE
= wESERIFTLON PACK | units | @™ |  (Rs,) % |AMOUNT| % | AMOUNT in (Rs.) ﬂ
< 1 2 11,000.04 g ;f-_D.{zr} a0

! AMC CHARGES FOR R.O PLANT
1000 LPH '
(Mot Covered Consumables)
AMC STARTS FROM

T -

oS To 039016

22.000.00

TOTAL
SERVICE TAXY @ 14 % F, 080,00
lotal Value (in words) :
ndian Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Eighty Only
TOTAL 508000
& CST No, : 36215394810
1 No. : AEJPN2110HST001 ForUNIVERSAL .

» complaint regarding the goods can be entertained
lerest @ 24% p.a. will be charged from the due date.
vods once sold will not be taken back.

| disputes are subjact to the jurisdiction of Courts in Hyderabad.

e e SR e S

after 7 days from the date of receipt of goods.
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CUSTOMER ¢

/ UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS

A wise ¢hoice for water solutions. .

_ # 2513172, FLAT No. G3,

; KOUSALYA RESIDENCY, TALLA BAST]

; EAST ANAND BAGH, MALKAJGIR!
HYDERABAD. 500 047

E-mail : universal.chemicals@yahoo.co.in
Web : www.universalchemicals.co.in

TAX INVOICE & DELIVERY CHALLAN
® istomen. N[ ,
s FREEM 0D REJDENCY OWNERS ASSOCIATION be 8-JuP2014
G 00D REY AATIC :
5-4-187/3, Il FEOOR, D.C.NO.: NIL 8-JuPR014
S50HAM MANSiON M.G. ROAD, PO. NO, : AT CONTRACT 30-upt2014
SEC UNDERABAD
PH NO: 040-66335551 THROUGH : 2Y HAND
DESPATCH TO: SECUNDERABAD
(_TINNO. : ) | GC.NO.: oFY NO.:
Sl. NO. OF RATE TAX TAX | DISC.| DISCOUNT VALUE
[NO- DESCRIPTION EAGH UNITS ar (Rs.) %  |AMOUNT| % | AMOUNT in (Rs.)
v '
1 AMC. CHARGES FOR R.O.PLANT 1 2 2 11,000.00 42,000.00
1000 LPH _
{NOT COVERED CONSUMABLES)
Me Spers Peom
Oy.o7-1y To 02.07- I
\.-v' | i
TOTAL 2 2 12.000.00
SERVICE TAX @ 12.36 % 2,720.00
Tetal Value (in words] ™ _
Indian Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred
Twenty Only
TOTAL 24 720.00

TIN & CST No. 36215394810
8TC No. : AEJPN2110HSTO001

For UNIVERSAL CHEMIC

No complaint regarding the goods can be entertained after 7 days from the date of receipt of goods.
Interest @ 24% p.a. will be charged from the due date.

Goods once sold will not be taken back.

All disputes are subject to the jurisdiction of Courts in Hyderabad.
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e 4 UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS

A ' .
#25.93046). FLAT No. W!se choice for water solutions. . _

KOUSALYA RESIDENCY, TALLA BASTL,
EAST ANAND BAGH, MALKAJGIRI
HYDERADAD. b udy

E-mail : univarsal.chemicals@yahoo.co.in
Web : www.universalchemicals.co.in

BRANCH COPY

(e

SECUNDERABAD
PH NO: D40-66335551

THROUGH PY HAND

TAX INVOICE & DELIXE(RY CHALLAN

(CUSTOMEH : _ ) INVOIGE NO 077 - b0 & o
M/s.  GREENWOOD RESSUENCY OWNERS ASSOCIATION . .
5-4-18713, 1 Fc OOR, D.C. No, : Vil w-Juibpgll 1 4
SOHAM MANSION, M (3. ROAL, pO. NO. AME CONTRACT A 014

gt

SFCUNNDERARAD

DESPATCH TO :
CIN NO. : D \C.C. NO. : 133TY NO.: )
sl RATE TAX TAX | DISC.| DISCOUNT VALUE
' DESCRIPTION NO. OF ;
[LNO. PACK | units | ™| (Rs.) % |AMOUNT| % | AMOUNT in (Rs.) i
f-"w ~
1 AMT CHARGES FOR RO PLANT ! ¢ 11,000 60 000 00
1300 LFH .
0T TOVERELD CONSUMARLES)
/51\[8\\ ‘
! Q \
O 4- R
1 G 1
%“’”“ S/
\,55(' BPS)//
! : 000 DD H‘Ht”
2 <F 200 1)
TOTAL 4
SERVICE TAX @ 12.36 % 2720.00
Total Value iin words),
indian Rupees Twenly Four Thousaud Seven Hundied
Twenty Only
TOTAL 7. f2) 00

FIN & CST No. : 36215394810
§TC No. : AEJPN2110HSTO001

. No complaint regarding the goods can be entertained after 7 days from the date of receipt of goods.
I Interest @ 24% p.a. will be charged from the due date.

I. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

i All disputes are subjact to the jurisdiction of Courts in Hyderabad.

For UNIVERSAL CH?\CALgsm

}
.:'“ P '] |
17 f 1¢ \
/ { s
LAY ¥

Authorised Signatory

Yors [ e b e ¥ HT T T



Greenwood Residency Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,
Secunderabad — 500 003. Ph: +91 40 66335551

AMC Contract Agreement of R.O Plants

Date: 30/06/2014
To,

Universal Chemical,

25-13/1/2 Flat No-G3,

Kousalya Residency, Talla Bastj.

East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.
Ph. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block in ‘GWROA’ - Reg.
Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. 29/04/2014,

AMC details for RO plant is as follows:

1000 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: | 1,000/- + service tax@12.36 % - Rs: 12,360/-
2nos R. O. Plants for A & C Blocks — each 1000 LPHR capacity

Total amount: Rs. 12360/- X 2 =Rs. 24,720/-

Terms & conditions:
ALtms & conditions:

* Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per vear

* Services report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotation
¢ Consumable extra

Payments:

* 50% advance -
* 25% after first 6 months service completion
* 25% after completion of 12 months for that year

Service Tax,subject to change as per Government Notifications.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, Agreed and confirmed by
[Greenwood Residency Owners Association Mr. N. Ramesh Goud

/ Sign: w
ham Modi. b g e s

Managing Director . C//}_)__m Date:
ﬁ- TIBIE, |2 > 6ckeA
B Jed o _ ol
Ct EC*‘L'{U/ OOO /.
cD= -2’7



Greenwood Residency Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, I1 floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,
Secunderabad — 500 003. Ph: +91 40 66335551

AMC Contract Agereement of R.O Plants

Date: 30/06/2014
To,
Universal Chemical,
25-13/1/2 Flat No-G3,
Kousalya Residency, Talla Basti,
East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.
Ph. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block in ‘GWROA’ — Reg.
Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. 29/04/2014.

AMC details for RO plant is as follows:

1000 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: 11,000/- + service tax@12.36 % - Rs: 12,360/-
2nos R. O. Plants for A & C Blocks — each 1000 LPHR capacity
Total amount: Rs. 12360/- x 2 = Rs. 24,720/-

Terms & conditions:

e Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year
* Services report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotation
e Consumable extra

¢ A ST doeam Lt Tl 2ol o
Payments:

lune 20 2-01%

e 50% advance
e 25% after first 6 months service completion
e 25% after completion of 12 months for that year
Service Tax subject to change as per Government Notifications.
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully, Agreed and confirmed by

For(reenwood Residency Owners Association Mr. N. Ramesh Goud

Sign:

Managing Di.rector Date: ‘\7(/ ﬂ(




Request for payment (Promotion and Purchase) '

_ Division El‘{rdhase [C] Promotion (] Other
Payto (n i oal  Chenicalp -
Towards /P00 ,6 PH A /9/62/:{— Ea/a/n e B ch/meoTL
2 plast .
. Descirpiton
72 507 =

Type of payment

[Cadvance [ Part Payment [JBalance Payment . (] Full Payment ] other

Pay from compény‘

g’ 40 Ao % _ Pay from Project

Payment to be divided

Yes 7 No

Remarks : - 7’7@4 "/9 Sy m,,/j/L /_{ﬁ/anua_ 5JO>/

Ame  Fre—n /24 Too 20 LENS

Fay

Prepared by

Zé)lg'é@/%"" Sign w Date q\,g\\\/,
LA I T D . Sk

7 T

Approved by

Sign ) ! Py UC“ON

ﬁﬁ% ROVED T
| -

" ANRTEL
ﬁ\% ANAG f:iihjg’%mog
t W

[P




Pay from compény

Payment to be divided

Remarks : -

Prepared by

Apprqvecj by

Request for Payment (Promotion and Purchase)
f,_Di'vision [\}P’u-rdhase_ [ Promotion [J Other
Payto Lol MRol o cnll .
Towards __[<‘_ e i, 2/@*71:2 & 7 C CW%P h/?@owa/z
| W ~Sof v
Descirpiton e
Amount ’ /,g/ 2606/
Type of payment '

[JBalance Payment . [J Ful pa

MANAGING DIRECTOR

p———

]

yment [[] Other
g oA o //; : Pay from Project ' -
. " Yes No
7 (7 N
Sign Date oN
Sign [ 7PPROVED F W_TRU
IE' ) _—“'—*-—-—.____
1 N 20
I SOHAM MOD!



AREA RQ. PLANT capacrry
=2 PLANT capacyry
Koukug 1000LPH (205
MALLAP(R 500LPy (2N0s)
RAMPAL [y

500 LPH (170

\/i’(&f /

QW’

Page 1 of 2

eXisting Price s

ince all the price

Sin terms of MANPOWER &
fidence for which w

e will be very thankful to vou,

3
o /pa,u)
AqTevio
.M.C. EXPIRY DATE & -
AM.C. START;NQ DATE AN Lot A
30-06-2014 29-06-2015 o plssci
' ‘an Lot P
s A an
30-062014 25-06-2015 & .
. & g =
04-07-2014 03-07-2015 A



Greenwood Residency Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,
Secunderabad — 500 003, Ph: 491 40 66335551

AMC Contract Agreement of R.O Plants

Date: 30/06/2014
To,

Universal Chemical,

25-13/1/2 Flat No-G3,

Kousalya Residency, Talla Basti,

East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.
Ph. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

P
i .

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block in ‘GWROA’ — Reg.
~Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. 29/04/2014.

1000 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: | 1,000/~ + service tax@12.36 % - Rs: 12,360/-
2 nos R. O. Plants for A & C Blocks — each 1000 LPHR capacity
Total amount: Rs. 12360/- x 2 = Rs. 24,720/-

. . ;
Terms & conditions:

* Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year
* Services report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotation
* Consumable extra
A ' Eoen Foreca A Toll : ,,
& .JJW\L A=) tI(' Fare Vst Tolll 2 ol o N, e B 1L
Payments: -
S
* 50% advance
* 25% after first 6 months service completion
*  25% after completion of 12 months for that year

Service Tax subject to change as per Government Notifications.

Thanking you, e
Yours faithfully,

Agreed and confirmed by
For
ool

reenwood Residency Owners Association Mr. N. Ramesh Goud

Sophm Modi™™ sl Sign:% ;?/%ZY

Managing Director Date: \;‘/ ,




|

| # l
Preparedby: | Hari Babu | | |
Date: |08-05-2015 | | GWROA & VSC, v, ]
Comparative statement of R.O Plant 500LPH AMC Charges [ ,
Sl. No. J Item Description I | J
[ | GWROA -A Block g VsC J
| ROPIant 500LPH | i !
i | J J
1| Icon water solutions | 13626.00 [ 15229.00 | L2
’ l L J
2| Universal Chemicals | 89%/- \ / L%, 8,990/- | 11
( ‘r |\'\.| r/‘/// ‘ ' |
J i #1 | i
F | | 7 "\ J
’Payments } 50% advance ok \  75%advance
E ;‘ | P SR B i
J ! 7 W] !
k JI ! 3 ;‘.\.@4\ W"':‘. |
w‘ J A SNaeY |
[Note |1)Universal chemical AMC Ccntradﬁm@k:ﬁ]lgiri homes,PMR, GMG no complaints from sita
t f oo |2liconwaterservice delayed = | -
| | | |
{ I} f Monthly visits
{ IT& Conditions |Universal Chemicals |lcon water solutions
. f 1/Consumable Extra [Monthly 2 visits ?Monthly 1 visits
| ziAmc contractor must maintain & Respensible | . F
| | 3/Service must | f

Pl
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G- ' UNIVERSAL CHEMIC '

# 2313172, FLAT No. (3,
KOUCALVA RESIDENGY, TALLA RASTI,

' EAST ANAND BAGH, MALKAJGIRI —

it HYDERABAD. 500 047
Cell : 58492 75233 040-66264118
E-mail : universal.chemicals@yahoo.co.in e
- Web : www.universalchemicals.co.in
TAX INVOICE & DELIVERY CHAL] _
o S’
™y CUSTOMER INVOICE NO : & N1l
| ‘ 'Ws. GREENWOOD RESIDENCY OVNERS ASSOCIATION Y 988,
w 5-4-18713, It FLOOR, g .
SOHAM MANSION, M .G ROAD, PO. NO. : VEREB
SECUNDERABAD o e
il PH NO: 040-66335551 THROUGH :
DESPATCHTO: -
(TINNO. _J (CC.NO.. e
‘ RATE TAX sl
e f:c', DESCRIPTION PACK TJ?JI?SF OTY.| ey | (1
1 SERVICE CHARGES FOR 1 1 1 1,700.00
RANEL BOARD REFAIR

Tl L431

Nor’ |
" . i
: ﬂ*l A4
SERWY
— Total Value (in words): i
Indian Rupees One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Eight
Only

| C—

_ TIN & CST No. : 36215394810
. JHITC No. : AEJPN2110HST001

1. No complaint regarding the goods can be entertained after 7 days from the date of receipt of goods. ;
7 2. Interest @ 24% p.a. will be charged from the due date. -

3. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

4. All disputes are subject to the jurisdiction of Courts in Hyderabad.




‘ﬁfcuStOIﬁér Name : . |D.C.No.:.
e D.C.Date | @(j-umew

V'f

| Address: /) s ia. ég\)" (moor& PLOPERT )

'1"’\_01.44{({{7’«' : e ik 5T

Tin No : _ Destmanon

Transport [[am/ .@L

0 No S i I _ B 5 Invoice No :

| P.0.Date.

Invoice Date_: b

| Remarks:

L 'PARTICULARS
"So. [prod.Code] cort Description kol MG
L) ' (Atv\.f'j [91}'?9'/ o/ L -

R i, an, TR o o/

Approximate ' Value™ e

~ Materia R&(:m/emeeed Condition: For UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS:

_Receiver’s Sig_nature & Seal : 4 Authorised Signatory :

# 25- 13!1!2 F|at No (33, Kousalya Residency, Talla Ba$ll East Anand Begh Malkajgiri, Hyderabad - 47 Ph: (Oﬁ) 040- 65254118
Fax 040—27245233 Cell: 98858 78780, Emali mgwersal chemlcais@yahoo CO.iN, WWW. umversalchemlcals co.in’

V-TIN':'36215394810 Acknowledgement Copy

Wt W TRl R e e



e T P R T A T e
UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS

A Bleek
# 25-13/1/2, Flat No. G3, Kousalya Residency, Tallabasti,
East Anandbagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad - 47. Mobile : 98498 75233 /98858 78780, 040- 65264118,
Fax - 27245233 Email : universal.chemicals@yahoo.co.in Website : universalchemicals.co.in

Field Service Report

711

Customer Name : _( %a, o sl ( *imdii ) }
i I

Date: 0Y ]Dj | Y

Address : ‘{{mg S
Contact Person : Q“U‘\ Plant Capacity: __)to0 ;4
Phone No. : 4‘7&%] &Yy

CONDITION OF R.O. PLANT

Parameters of Input water Parameters of Output Water
PH - =
Conductivity - A g.éé ’ 353
TDS- Jo &0 | <Y
Total Hardness - 62_&/ 34
OBSERVATIONS -
Changing of Wound & Spun Catridges:- Yes / No
- Sand & Activated Carbon Condition V <1 Good / Bad P}? dum’»ﬁ (Q.() C[a% ‘
Flow Rate Per/ hr :- / oo (py .
N,
Condition of Dosing Pump : Good / Bad
Input Pressure Per Kg :- ) 9 k.
Dosage : Date of Next Membrane Cleaning :-
Percentage :- “Zbo.{ fu\, o@w?j _ Cleaning Date of Product Water tank :-
Stock :-
Remarks :- MMew Hso e C,/'um fug al Leaw, Howna
il

(7~

Customer’s Sign. & Seal

\_ For UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS

.
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M : :
UNIVERSAL WATER cHEMICALS (P mp 1D (RIS

: i FOR cusTOMER | AMISOR001.2008
AE——_ee—— 8 wise choice for water solutions... SATISFACYION
Sy. No. 19, Plot No. 160, Universal Bhavan, Krishna Nagar Colony, Moula-Ali, Uppal Mandal, Hyderabad - 500 040.
Ph : 040 - 6526 4118, 6999 3353 Mabile : 98498 75233, 98490 79566. 996390 5657
Email : admin@universalchemicals.co.in  Website . www.universalchemicals.co.in

TO

M/S. MODI PROPERTIES

HYDERABAD
KIND ATTN: Mr. HARIBABU - ASST.MANAGER PURCHASE
SUB: REGARDING AMC DETAILS

Dear sir,

Thank you for giving an opportunity to provide you AMC services for your 'R?o plants at different
places. we are happy to provide our services for the last two years meeting with best quality and services

With reference to the AMC services which were expired on 12/05/2016, we would like to bring to
your notice with due respect to renewal the AMC services. moreoyer, we are “requesting you to increase
20% on total amount as all prices of manpower, tools & transportation have been increased. in fact, we

T@%&Eigﬁgeﬁaear. but this year we were forced to increase the price in view of
all fang;s_mgnlioné?i—éESVe. Y sl Wi - -

hence four we are re

questing you to take ar e.views and concerns into your confidence and make it
accordingly. AN |

we are always best service for you
e o , Ty

please find the AMC details of different places is as fallows

1. GREEN WOOD RESIDENCY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

+ SYSTEM . ROPLANT
% CAPACITY -  500LPH
#<QUANTITY -  2No's

-:' 'AMC STARTED - 13/05/2015
* AMC EXPAIRED - 12/05/2016

syxoM TeApueN -TOMSC - T00E

CONTD...2

« i = -



UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS [P LTD 10 2

L = o FOR CUSTOMER | cERTIFIED COMPANY
 eeeasasenamssss 8 wise choice for water solutions...

SATISFACTION
Sy. No. 19, Plot No. 160, Universal Bhavan, Krishna Nagar Colony, Moula-Ali, Uppal Mandal, Hyderabad - 500 040.
Ph : 040 - 6526 4118, 6999 3353 Mabile : 98498 75233, 98490 79566, 996390 5657
Email : admin@universalchemicals.co.in _Website : www.universalchemicals.co.in

2. VILLAS AT SILVER CREEK OWNERS ASSOCIATION
& SYSTEM -  ROPLANT

CAPACITY - 500 LPH

QUANTITY -  INo's P

AMC STARTED - 13/05/2015 S
& AMC EXPAIRED - 12/05/2016 K Y

3.BLOOMDALE OWNERS ASSOCIATION

.0

*

..

*o

*
e

& SYSTEM -  R.OPLANT

o

CAPACITY - 500 LPH

*

.’

QUANTITY - INo's

L)

..

< AMC STARTED - 13/05/2015

R
R4

AMC EXPAIRED - 12/05/2016

Please find the attachment of p,_hogéoj:)i,ég of all plants respectively



